
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(7) Matthies Møller 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(46) Nicklas Adelbøg 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:34.658 
1:34.425 
1:31.512 
3:16.793 
1:36.197 
1:30.510 
1:29.560 
1:29.479 
1:28.412 

5:03.880 

Diff 

+6.246 
+6.013 
+3.100 

+1:48.381 
+7.785 
+2.098 
+1.148 
+1.067 

Time of Day 

16:26:21.647 
16:27:56.072 
16:29:27.584 
16:32:44.377 
16:34:20.574 
16:35:51.084 
16:37:20.644 
16:38:50.123 
16:40:18.535 

16:25:14.051 

Printed: 29-05-2015 16:42:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: 

Race Director: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy Mini RR 
Friday 

Yellow - 1620-1640 

Qualifying started at 16:19:20 

Thy 1,248 km 

29-05-2015 16:20 


